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DTE ENERGY CORP

ISIN:  US2333311072
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Price
103.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.83% (-3.00)

US2333311072
DTE
Duesseldorf
EUR

Other

Stock

21,448 EUR
S&P 500

102.00 EUR (110)
105.00 EUR (110)
105.00 EUR
105.00 EUR
103.00 EUR
106.00 EUR
84.30 EUR

0

0.00

7

0

WKN: 233331107

137.50
125.00
112.50
100.00 "‘i
a7.50
75.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2333311072&ID_NOTATION=32323565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2333311072&ID_NOTATION=32323565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1946d6233305096127ce500c2446586e5edf0f985f3d28baa4284eb9546b6cd&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=71da777c3e31565c3&time=1716617288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23aa39a1be1606dbe119c8e6e0379ea4dc63f8e00b88fe338f7e91df03daa21b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b1227761b18d6183&time=1716617288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ca7c0c87703b9362576d6502362f0fbca7ec29208da500821aa2f0f6864ed9e&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b97c057507940e9e6&time=1716617288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4560f9fe2cad9341fe9eeb4ea64b52bf04fce4e96489b9d48a747e805deaf91&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9353a84739456bc8f&time=1716617288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7cab8984e1273fe7cc1d772b36d351e5b486655c71b9ec59fe42ad7af7d0310&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5e3d31fbd3a35c69b&time=1716617288&tool=RSC

DTE ENERGY CORP

Details

2024/05/23 19:31:25 5y

Price 137.50
103.00 EUR

Difference ©  -2.83%(-3.00)
125.00

General attributes

| I
ISIN US2333311072 112.50 YJ uw
I

Symbol DTE |
!
Exchange Duesseldorf 100,00 I'I"i I"".fl\\'ﬁ ¥ V(
Currency EUR vﬂ 1,[ Ilm qW W"‘
Sector Other '”\
Security type Stock 87.50
Market cap (m) 21,448 EUR JJ 'A
Benchmark S&P 500
75.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 102.00 EUR (110) £2.50
Ask (Ask size) 105.00 EUR (110)
Open 105.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 105.00 EUR
Low 103.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 106.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 84.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 7 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 105.20 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 102.50 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 99.57 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 97.82 EUR (0)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 108.00 EUR (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) +7.85% +3.52% +7.53% YTD Low | date 93.00 EUR (2024/01/24)
Perf (abs.) +7.50 +3.50 +7.22 52 Weeks High | date 108.00 EUR (2024/05/10)
Beta 0.42 0.44 0.47 52 Weeks Low | date 87.00 EUR (2023/10/06)

Volatility 16.31 17.00 19.36
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 104.00 EUR  0.00 1
23
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:38 104.00 EUR  0.00 11
23
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 112.06 USD  82.57 18,830
23
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 106.00 EUR  0.00 2
23
London Stock 2022/03/ 17:09 125.9993 USD 0.06 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32323565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94675379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805494

DTE ENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/05/ 08:00 106.00 EUR
23

2024/05/ 19:31 103.00 EUR
23

2024/05/ 08:08 106.00 EUR
23

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19379

DTE ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DTE ENERGY CO.

One Energy Plaza - 48226-1279 Detroit
Telefon: +1-313-235-4000

Fax: +1-313-235-8055

E-mail: info@dteenergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Thomas
Charles McClure
David Brandon
Deborah Byers
Gail McGovern
Gary Torgow
James
Vandenberghe
Mark Murray
Nicholas Akins
Robert Skaggs
Valerie Williams
Jerry Norcia
David Ruud
Diane Antishin
JoAnn Chavez
Joi Harris

Lisa A.
Muschong
Mark Stiers
Matthew Paul

Robert Richard

Trevor F. Lauer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@dteenergy.com
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